Reliant Series
Systems Fuel Tanks
DAY TANKS • FILTRATION TANKS • SPECIALTY TANKS
Simplex Inc., 5300 Rising Moon Road, Springfield, IL 62711-6228 • 217-483-1600 (24 Hr.) • Fax 217-483-1616 • www.simplexdirect.com
© 2008 Simplex, Inc. All Rights Reserved. • Printed in the USA. • Design subject to change without notice. (6/08) • Page 2
RELIANT SERIES • FUEL TANKS
OVERVIEW
• High reliability design systems fuel tanks for

maintenance, high-lift capability, linear pressure
versus flow output. Construction features ma-
chined steel gears, dynamic pressure loaded
internal seals, stainless steel shaft, mechanical
shaft seal, cast-aluminum housing
Optional pumps are heavy-duty cast iron con-
struction with mechanical shaft seals.
Motors are industrial NEMA size, conservatively
rated. All commercial voltage ratings available
Simplex Inc., 5300 Rising Moon Road, Springfield, IL 62711-6228 • 217-483-1600 (24 Hr.) • Fax 217-483-1616 • www.simplexdirect.com
© 2008 Simplex, Inc. All Rights Reserved. • Printed in the USA. • Design subject to change without notice. (6/08) • Page 5
RELIANT SERIES • FUEL TANKS
DAY FILTRATION SPECIALTY
CAPACITY RATING TANKS DAY TANKS TANKS
UL142 SRS-50 SRFT-50 SRX-50
50 Gallons UL2080 SRS-50 FR SRFT-50 FR SRX-50 FR
UL2085 SRS-50 PT SRFT-50 PT SRX-50 PT
UL142 SRS-75 SRFT-75 SRX-75
75 Gallons UL2080 SRS-75 FR SRFT-75 FR SRX-75 FR
UL2085 SRS-75 PT SRFT-75 PT SRX-75 PT
UL142 SRS-100 SRFT-100 SRX-100
100 Gallons UL2080 SRS-100 FR SRFT-100 FR SRX-100 FR
UL2085 SRS-100 PT SRFT-100 PT SRX-100 PT
UL142 SRS-150 SRFT-150 SRX-150
150 Gallons UL2080 SRS-150 FR SRFT-150 FR SRX-150 FR
UL2085 SRS-150 PT SRFT-150 PT SRX-150 PT
UL142 SRS-200 SRFT-200 SRX-200
200 Gallons UL2080 SRS-200 FR SRFT-200 FR SRX-200 FR
UL2085 SRS-200 PT SRFT-200 PT SRX-200 PT
UL142 SRS-275 SRFT-275 SRX-275
275 Gallons UL2080 SRS-275 FR SRFT-275 FR SRX-275 FR
UL2085 SRS-275 PT SRFT-275 PT SRX-275 PT
UL142 SRS-325 SRFT-325 SRX-325
325 Gallons UL2080 SRS-325 FR SRFT-325 FR SRX-325 FR
UL2085 SRS-325 PT SRFT-325 PT SRX-325 PT
UL142 SRS-400 SRFT-400 SRX-400
400 Gallons UL2080 SRS-400 FR SRFT-400 FR SRX-400 FR
UL2085 SRS-400 PT SRFT-400 PT SRX-400 PT
UL142 Secondary Containment Greater than 400 gallons contact Simplex.
UL2080 Fire-Rated
UL2085 Fire Protected